
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

Contemporary Italian Dining
in the Sky

Crowning Ocean Financial Centre in the heart of Singapore’s business
district, Altro Zafferano is more experience than restaurant. Offering

stunning panoramas from its 43rd-storey perch, Altro Zafferano is the
rooftop epitome of Italian cuisine and hospitality.

Executive Chef Andrea de Paola invites guests for a journey of modern
cuisine celebrating Italy, with bright fresh flavours incorporating the
produce of its lands and seas. Time-honoured Italian classics are

prepared with modern techniques and perspectives.

FIT Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe/UK & US)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe, UK)

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, America, South America &
Africa regions 

Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka & Middle East
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs
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www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:


